Infrastructure Surtax Citizen Oversight Board

November 19, 2024

5:30 pm

County Administration Building - Grace Knight Conference Room
12 SE 1 Street, 2nd Floor, Gainesville, FL 32601

1. Call to Order

2. Introduction of New Member - David Yorkowitz

3.  Approval of the Regular and Consent Agendas

4.  Approval of Minutes

5. Consent Agenda

5.1

5.2

Accept 3rd Qtr. (Apr., May, Jun. , 2024) Wild Spaces Public Places Expenditures for
XXX

Accept 3rd Qtr. (Apr., May, Jun. , 2024) Infrastructure Expenditures for xxx

6. Review of Quarterly Wild Spaces Public Places Municipal / County Expenditures for 3rd Qtr.
(Apr., May, Jun., 2024)

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.7

6.8

6.9

6.10

Alachua County
Alachua

Archer
Gainesville
Hawthorne

High Springs
LaCrosse
Micanopy
Newberry

Waldo



7. Review of Quarterly Infrastructure Municipal / County Expenditures for 3rd Qtr. (Apr., May,
Jun., 2024)

7.1 Alachua County

7.2  Alachua

7.3  Archer

7.4  Gainesville

7.5 Hawthorne

7.6  High Springs

7.7  LaCrosse

7.8  Micanopy

7.9 Newberry

7.10 Waldo

8. Old Business

8.1 High Springs

8.2 Newberry

8.3  Micanopy
9. New Business

9.1  Quarterly Report Formatting

9.2 Resolution Update
10.  Public Comment (3 Minutes)

11.  Date/Time/Location of Next Meeting

12.

13.

Attendance Report

Adjournment



	Agenda

